L06000103814

(0)			
(Ke	questor's Name)		
(Ad	(Address)		
(Address)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)	
(Do	ocument Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
'	-		
		!	

Office Use Only



000080663000

10/25/06--01011--014 **155.00

06 OCT 25 PM 1:01
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

NEW TENENT OF STATE O

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

	TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
	SUBJECT: AGENDA TAUCSHOW (Name of Limited Liability Company)					
	The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
	SHAND ANES-DENARD (Name of Person)					
	(Name of Person)					
	ACTION TALKSHOW (Firm/Company)					
	(Firm/Company)					
	812 5. MACON-B ST. (Address)					
	(Address)					
	Tall P2 32301 (City/State and Zip Code)					
	(City/State and Zip Code)					
	For further information concerning this matter, please call:					
	SHArran Arus-Districtor at (850) 681 - 2023 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)					
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:					
1	\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\rho\$ \$130.00 Filing Fee \$\rho\$ Certificate of Status \$\rho\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \[\rho\$ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status \$\rho\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
	Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle					

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

AGENDA TALKSTOW, L.U.C.

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" of their abbreviation "LLC," or "LC.,")

ARTICLE II - Address:

Principal Office Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Mailing Address:

8125,1	WARRING ST	Shows		
Tall	32301			
(The Limited Liability Co	egistered Agent, Register ompany cannot serve as its own Reactive Florida registration.)			
The name and the F	Florida street address of th	ne registered agent are:		
	Florida street	me Mach S address (P.O. Box NOT acce) FL 3230 te, and Zip	SECRE JARY OF STALLAHASSEE, FLORI	
liability compan registered agent d all statutes relati	ed as registered agent and my at the place designated in this caping to the proper and compilizations of my position as Registered Agent's Signated Agent's Si	in this certificate, I hereby pacity. I further agree to colete performance of my de registered agent as provi	o accept the appointme comply with the provisi uties, and I am familian	nt as ions of r with

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:				
	M6R_	Stanon R. AME-Dahoro 812 S. MACMB ST. Till, A. 32301				
	Men	DANA D. DONNARD 812 S. MAZING ST. Tall PL 32301				
	(Use attachment if necessary)					
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)						
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member FO				
٠	(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated here	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution 5				

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)